HOMEOWNERS JOIN US FOR
WEATHERIZATION DAY!

May 19th, 2023 | 2:00 P.M. - 7:00 P.M. MORPC
111 Liberty Street Columbus, OH 43215

M Bounce House, Food Trucks,
Live DJ!

M Check if you qualify for
free energy saving home

improvements!

Private consultation Scan QR code to learn

available on site no how you may be eligible
. for a free furnace or other

appointment necessary! home upgrades!

Please bring proof of income

INCOME QUALIFICATIONS

SIZE OF HOUSEHOLD MAXIMUM ANNUAL INCOME

$29,160
$39,440
$49,720
$60,000
$70,280
$80,560
$90,840
8 $101,120

N|jojoa|lh|OIDN]| -

For family units with more than 8 members, add $10,280 for each additional member




