HOMEOWNERS JOIN US FOR WEATHERIZATION DAY!

May 19th, 2023 | 2:00 P.M. - 7:00 P.M. 111 Liberty Street Columbus, OH 43215





Bounce House, Food Trucks, Live DJ!



Check if you qualify for free energy saving home improvements!



Private consultation available on site no appointment necessary!

Please bring proof of income



Scan **QR code** to learn how you may be eligible for a free furnace or other home upgrades!



INCOME QUALIFICATIONS

SIZE OF HOUSEHOLD	MAXIMUM ANNUAL INCOME
1	\$29,160
2	\$39,440
3	\$49,720
4	\$60,000
5	\$70,280
6	\$80,560
7	\$90,840
8	\$101,120

For family units with more than 8 members, add \$10,280 for each additional member